
Sr. No. Subject NAME OF P.G TEACHER Post E-mail ID

1 Dr. Shashank J. Pandya Director, Professor shashank.pandya@gcriindia.org

2 Dr. Mohit Sharma Professor & Head mohit.sharma@gcriindia.org

3 Dr. Shailesh S. Patel Contractual Associate Professor
(Practicing) 

shailesh.patel@gcriindia.org

4 Dr. Vikas Warikoo Associate Professor vikash.warikoo@gcriindia.org

5 Dr. Ketuj Puj Associate Professor ketul.puj@gcriindia.org

6 Dr. Priyank Rathod Assistant Professor priyank.rathod@gcriindia.org

7 Dr. Abhijeet Ashok Salunke Assistant Professor -  Orthopaedic
Surgeon

abhijeet.salunke@gcriindia.org

8 Dr. Shivam Pandya Assistant Professor shivam.pandya@gcriindia.org

9 Dr. Shilpa M. Patel Professor & Head shilpa.patel@gcriindia.org

10 Dr. Pariseema S. Dave Professor pariseema.dave@gcriindia.org

11 Dr. Bijal M. Patel Professor bijal.shah@gcriindia.org

12 Dr. Ruchi Arora Professor ruchi.arora@gcriindia.org

13 Dr. Chetana D. Parekh Professor chetna.parekh@gcriindia.org

14 Dr. Bijoy kar Assistant Professor bijoy.kar@gcriindia.org

15 Dr. Harsha P. Panchal Professor & Head harsha.panchal@gcriindia.org

16 Dr. Apurva A. Patel Professor (Practicing) apurva.patel@gcriindia.org

17 Dr. Sonia K. Parikh Professor sonia.parikh@gcriindia.org

18 Dr. Priti P. Trivedi Professor & Head (Practicing) priti.trivedi@gcriindia.org

19 Dr. Dhaval H. Jetly Associate Professor dhaval.jetly@gcriindia.org

20 Dr. Trupti S. Patel Associate Professor trupti.patel@gcriindia.org

21 Dr. Biren P. Parikh Associate Professor biren.parikh@gcriindia.org

22 Dr. Beena S. Brahmbhatt Assistant Professor beena.brahmbhatt@gcriindia.org

23 Dr. Amisha Gami Assistant Professor amisha.gami@gcriindia.org

24 Dr. Majal G. Shah Assistant Professor majal.shah@gcriindia.org

25 Dr. Ashini H. Shah Assistant Professor ashini.shah@gcriindia.org

26 Dr. Jyoti Sawhney Assistant Professor jyoti.sawhney@gcriindia.org

27 Dr. Jahnavi Gandhi Assistant Professor jahnavi.gandhi@gcriindia.org

28 Dr. Vibha R. Vyas Assistant Professor vibha.vyas@gcriindia.org

29 Dr. Nainesh Rupsinh Menat Assistant Professor nainesh.menat@gcriindia.org

30 Dr. Shailee Mehta Assistant Professor shailee.mehta@gcriindia.org

31 Dr. Rujuta A. Shah Assistant Professor rujuta.shah@gcriindia.org

32 Dr. Samanta Satrupa Assistant Professor samanta.satrupa@gcriindia.org

33 Dr. U. Suryanarayan Kunikullaya Professor & Head suryanarayan.kunikullaya@gcriindia.org

34 Dr. Ankita R. Parikh Professor ankita.parikh@gcriindia.org

35 Dr. Maitrik J. Mehta Professor maitrik.mehta@gcriindia.org

36 Dr. Sonal Patel Shah Associate Professor sonal.shah@gcriindia.org

37 Dr. Vinay Shivhare Assistant Professor vinay.shivhare@gcriindia.org

38 Dr. Satyajeet Rath Assistant Professor satyajeet.rath@gcriindia.org

39 Dr. Jayeshkumar Singh Assistant Professor jayesh.solanki@gcriindia.org

40 Dr. Arun T. Assistant Professor arun.t@gcriindia.org

41 Dr. Niranjan Kumar Das Assistant Professor (Adhoc) niranjan.dash@gcriindia.org

42 Dr.Akash Rajesh Pandya Assistant Professor (Adhoc) akash.pandya@gcriindia.org

43 Dr. Chinamay Kumar Prajapati Assistant Professor (Adhoc) chinmay.prajapati@gcriindia.org

M.D.
(Radiotherapy)

List of Guj. Uni. recognised Teachers working at B. J. Medical College (The Gujarat Cancer & 
Research Institute)

M.Ch.
(Gynaec

Oncology )

DM
(Medical Oncology)

D.M.
(Onco Pathology)

M.Ch
(Surgical Oncology)



Sr. No. Subject NAME OF P.G TEACHER Post E-mail ID

44 Dr. Priti  R. Sanghavi Incharge Direcotr (I/C),
Professor & Head

priti.sanghavi@gcriindia.org

45 Dr. Bhavna C. Patel Associate Professor bhavnac.patel@gcriindia.org

46 Dr. Ravikumar Umaraviya Assistant Professor ravikumar.umrania@gcriindia.org

47 M.D.
(Mircobiology)

Dr. Foram K. Patel Assistant Professor foram.patel@gcriindia.org

48 Dr. Jayshree M. Thakkar Professor & Head jayshree.thakkar@gcriindia.org

49 Dr. Dipika P. Patel Associate  Professor dipika.patel@gcriindia.org

50 Dr. Nita D. Gosai Associate Professor nita.gosai@gcriindia.org

51 Dr. Damini S. Makwana Associate Professor damini.makwana@gcriindia.org

52 Dr. Leena P. Patel Associate Professor leena.patel@gcriindia.org

53 Dr. Kinna G. Shah Assistant Professor kinnagaurang@gmail.com

54 Dr. Bijal M. Shah Assistant Professor bijal.shah@gcriindia.org

55 Dr. Priti M. Patel Assistant Professor priti.patel@gcriindia.org

56 Dr. Rekha N. Solanki Assistant Professor rekha.solanki@gcriindia.org

57 Dr. Misha Agarwal Assistant Professor misha.agarwal@gcriindia.org

58 Dr. Tanmay Vinubhai Tank Assistant Professor tanmay.tank@gcriindia.org

59 Dr. Sheetal Baranda Assistant Professor sheetal.baranda@gcriindia.org

60 Dr. Kinjal K. Mistry Assistant Professor kinjal.mistry@gcriindia.org

61 Dr. Drishti Dave Assistant Professor drishti.dave@gcriindia.org

62 Dr. Amita Jansari Assistant Professor amita.jansari@gcriindia.org

63 Dr. Hitesh K. Rajpura Professor & Chief hitesh.rajpura@gcriindia.org

64 Dr. Himanshu C. Soni Professor himanshu.soni@gcriindia.org

65 Dr. Saumil K. Desai Associate Professor saumil.desai@gcriindia.org

66 Dr. Sanjiv N. Patel Assistant Professor sanjiv.patel@gcriindia.org

67 Dr. Drashty Rathod Assistant Professor drasty.rathod@gcriindia.org

68 Dr. Sapna Sanjiv Patel Assistant Professor sapna.patel@gcriindia.org

M.D.
(Anaeshesia)

M.D.
(Radiodiagnosis)

M.D.
(Palliative Medicine)
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